

Regency Greenfire GF75/GF75-1 Parts List

GF75/GF75-1 Regency GreenFire BioEnergy Stove			
Part #	Stock Policy	Description	
1	N/A	#N/A	Ash Extraction assembly - Complete
			Includes the following:
	DP-05-143		Love Joy With Set Screw (Each) - 2 Per
	EU-05-147		Right Hand Auger (Each) - 2 Per
	N/A	#N/A	Ash Extraction Box
	EU-05-148		Left Hand Auger
	EU-05-143-1		Extension Shaft - 5 1/4" Long x 3/4" O.D.
	DP-05-143-1		Love Joy - Center Piece
	DP-05-045		Ash Sprocket (Each) - 3 Per
	N/A	#N/A	Ash Box Brackets (Each) - 2 Per
	904-861		Ash Box Bracket Screws (Each) - 4 Per
2	110-541		Convection Blower Assembly - Complete
			Includes the following:
	EU-05-470-7		12 Volt DC Convection Motor
	EU-05-470-3		Plastic Flywheel
	EU-05-470-2		Blower Housing
	N/A	#N/A	Fan Motor Gasket
	110-079		Fan Cover Gasket
3	N/A	#N/A	Combustion Blower Assembly - Complete
			Includes the following:
	EU-05-470-7		12 Volt DC Combustion Motor
	N/A	#N/A	Fan Motor Gasket
	EU-05-180		Attachment Plate For Motors
	EU-05-480-2		Cooling Impeller
	110-077		Combustion Blower Housing
	110-076		Steel Flywheel
	N/A	#N/A	Exhaust Top Assembly
	EU-05-063		Pipe Adaptor Gasket
	N/A	#N/A	Exhaust Bottom Assembly
	N/A	#N/A	Thermodisc - Medium (130 degrees)
	N/A	#N/A	Thermodisc - Low (110 Degrees)
	EU-05-470-6		12 Volt DC Motor Controllers (Each)
4	EU-05-062		Large Comustion Fan Cover Gasket - Mounts to Back Wall. Not Included with Combustion Fan Assembly
5	N/A	#N/A	Auger Feed Assembly - Complete
			Includes the following:
	904-525		1/4" Split Lock Washer (Each)
	904-015		1/4" - 20 x 1/2" Round Phillips Screw (Each)
	EU-05-160-1		Auger Motor Feed Shaft
	***		Feed Auger Helicoil
	EU-05-162		Retaining Ring
	EU-05-163		O-Ring Seal
	EU-05-166		Thrust Washer
	N/A	#N/A	Feed Bushing - 2 Piece set
	904-885		3/4" I.D. x 2" O.D. Flat Washer
	904-867		5/16" - 18 x 1/4" Set Screw

Woodman's Parts Plus
www.woodmanspartsplus.com

6	EU-05-400		Control Board - 20 Pin
7	N/A	#N/A	Control Board - 16 pin
8	EU-05-420		Control Membrane Pad
9	DP-05-440		Vacuum Switch
10	DP-05-460		Auger Motor (Each)
11	DP-05-490		Universal Power Supply
12	EU-05-445		Mini Helic
13	EU-05-452		Thermodisc - High (300 Degrees)
14	EU-05-433		Main Wiring Harness
15	EU-05-491		120 Volt Extension Cord
16	N/A	#N/A	AC Power Inlet
17	N/A	#N/A	1/4" Hose Clamp
18	904-883		3/8" High Temperature Hose - Sold Per Foot
19	904-884		1/4" Clear Hose - Sold Per Foot
20	EU-05-040		Air Inlet Pipe - 90 Degree Elbow
21	N/A	#N/A	12" Long Air Inlet Pipe
22	EU-05-112-2		Inner Burn Pot - 4.1/2" O.D.
23	EU-05-114-2		Outer Burn Pot - 6 1/2" O.D.
24	N/A	#N/A	Burn Pot Clamps (Each)
25	EU-05-119		Burn Pot Top Ring
26	EU-05-119-2		Burn Pot Bottom Ring
27	936-237		Door Gasket - Sold Per Foot
28	936-243		Glass Gasket - Sold Per Foot
29	948-110		Door Gasket Sealant
30	940-347/P	WLT	Center Glass
31	940-348/P	WLT	Side Glass - (Each)
32	N/A	#N/A	Wire - Battery Connector - Postive - Red
33	N/A	#N/A	Wire - Battery Connector - Negative - Black
34	N/A	#N/A	Europa Logo Plate
35	N/A	#N/A	Instruction Manual
36	910-954		500 Milliamp Fuse
37	910-955		10 Amp Fuse
38	110-544		Main Door Handle Assembly - Complete
39	110-545		Ash Door Handle Assembly - Complete

*** Cannot Be Purchased